Fully Furnished Luxury 13-Bedroom
 R

AL | R
ent R

oll

FU
LL

Y
FU

R
N

IS
H

ED
 L

U
XU

R
Y

13
-B

ED
R

O
O

M
 R

AL

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Rent Roll

Screen Shot 2024-04-16 at 8.22.48 PM

Screen Shot 2024-04-16 at 8.22.48 PM   |   Fully Furnished Luxury 13-Bedroom RAL 28

Fully Furnished Luxury 13-Bedroom
 R

AL | Financial Analysis

FU
LL

Y
FU

R
N

IS
H

ED
 L

U
XU

R
Y

13
-B

ED
R

O
O

M
 R

AL

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics
Disposition Sensitivity Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Fully Furnished Luxury 13-Bedroom RAL 30

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $750,000 $840,000

Gross Potential Income $750,000 $840,000

General Vacancy -$37,500 5.0 % -$42,000 5.0 %

Effective Gross Income $712,500 $798,000

Less Expenses $387,337 54.36 % $345,337 43.27 %

Net Operating Income $325,163 $452,663

Annual Debt Service $125,106 $125,106

Cash flow $200,057 $327,557

Debt Coverage Ratio 2.60 3.62

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $8,429 $648 $8,429 $648

Insurance $13,620 $1,048 $13,620 $1,048

Management Fee $42,000 $3,231

Marketing $20,000 $1,538 $20,000 $1,538

Repairs & Maintenance $6,000 $462 $6,000 $462

Food & Supplies $24,000 $1,846 $24,000 $1,846

Landscaping $1,800 $138 $1,800 $138

Caregiver Payroll $258,888 $19,914 $258,888 $19,914

Utilities $11,400 $877 $11,400 $877

Miscellaneous $1,200 $92 $1,200 $92

Total Operating Expense $387,337 $29,795 $345,337 $26,564

Annual Debt Service $125,106 $125,106

Expense / SF $62.94 $56.12

% of EGI 54.36 % 43.27 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Fully Furnished Luxury 13-Bedroom RAL 31

GLOBAL
Offering Price $2,950,000
Analysis Period 10 year(s)
Consumer Price Index 3.00 %
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 1.00000 %
Exit Cap Rate 7.00 %

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00 %

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.00 %